
LISTA DE REFACCION
PAGINA 1

MODELO DS4000

Pos. NUMERO DESCRIPCION Cant. NOTA

001 193319-5 DRILL CHUCK S-13   1
002 254011-9 WOODRUFF KEY 4   1
003 324317-0 SPINDLE   1
004 285821-3 BEARING RETAINER 22-41   1
005 211256-2 BALL BEARING 6203LLB   1
006 317612-5 GEAR HOUSING   1
007 210016-9 BALL BEARING 698ZZ   1
008 226150-5 GEAR COMPLETE 7-53   1
009 253804-1 FLAT WASHER 6   1
010 265013-0 + PAN HEAD SCREW M5X45   4
011 256157-7 PIN 3   1
012 257253-4 RING 17   1
013 226563-0 HELICAL GEAR 43   1
014 961057-5 RETAINING RING S-17   1
015 211034-0 BALL BEARING 608   1
016 417976-8 GASKET   1
017 153425-8 GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE   1
018 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************
019 241850-6 FAN 60   1
020 513538-1 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V   1

INC. 18,19,21
021 211031-6 BALL BEARING 608LLB   1
022 911681-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60   2
023 417977-6 BAFFLE PLATE   1
024 634483-8 FIELD 220V   1
025 638194-7 SUPPORT COMPLETE   1
026 819063-3 MAKITA LABEL   1
027 850134-7 NAME PLATE DS4000   1
028 183537-3 MOTOR HOUSING   1

INC. 26
029 911233-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20   2
030 418071-7 HANDLE BASE   1
031 911233-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20   2
032 911153-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28   4
033 181162-4 HANDLE SET   1

INC. 34
034 181162-4 HANDLE SET   1

INC. 33
035 643750-0 BRUSH HOLDER CAP   2
036 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************
037 652014-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8   1
038 651564-3 SWITCH SL220SD-4   1
039 687000-3 STRAIN RELIEF   1
040 911133-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18   2
041 183583-6 HANDLE SET   1

INC. 47
042 911143-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22   3
043 911221-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16   4
044 667139-8 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-3-2.5   1
045 682573-1 CORD GUARD 10   1
047 183583-6 HANDLE SET   1

INC. 41
048 421297-2 DUST COVER   1
A01 410102-8 KEY HOLDER   1
A02 763434-5 CHUCK KEY 10   1
A03 273657-2 GRIP 27   1



DIAGRAMA
PAGINA 1

MODELO: DS4000


